

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.36/2024

(Payal Nikhil Kale Vs Nikhil Rajendra Kale)

(CNR NO.MHPU170020852024)

Sr. No.		Exh.	Document	Order
1	06/08/24	1	Application	Call say of Opponent nos.1 & 5.
2	06/08/24	2	Vakalatnama	Filed
3	06/08/24	3	List of documents	Filed
4	06/08/24	4	Address Pursis	Filed
5	06/08/24	5	Interim Application	Call say of Opponents.
6	06/08/24	6	Main Application Affidavit	Filed
7	06/08/24	7	Interim Application Affidavit	Filed

Sd/-

Date:- 23/08/2024

(P. R. Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.

CERTIFICATE

“I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. File are same word for word as per original.”

Name of Steno	:	Madgundi S.A.
Court Name	:	Prajakta R. Sabnis Jt.CJJD. & JMFC, Indapur, Dist.Pune.
Date	:	23-08-2024
Order signed by		
presiding officer on	:	23-08-2024
Order uploaded on	:	23-08-2024