

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.36/2024

(Payal Nikhil Kale Vs Nikhil Rajendra Kale)

(CNR NO.MHPU170020852024)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
05/12/2025	35	Application filed by opponent to pay maintenance of Rs.6000/-	Allowed
05/12/2025	36	Pursis filed by applicant as received maintenance of Rs.6000/-	Seen and filed
05/12/2025	37	Adjournment application filed by applicant to give evidence	Allowed

Date:- 05/12/2025

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**