

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.36/2024

(Payal Nikhil Kale Vs Nikhil Rajendra Kale)

(CNR NO.MHPU170020852024)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
17/06/2026	46	Evidence affidavit of witness	Read and recorded.
17/06/2026	47	Application filed by opponent to pay maintenance of Rs.1000/-	Allowed

Date:- 17/06/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**